CONCERNED RESIDENTS IN OUR NEIGHBORHOOD HAVE FORMED THE EAST 93RD STREET BLOCK ASSOCIATION INC.

## IESOSHED BLOCK ASSOCIATION, INC.

**HELPING** our neighborhood

**IMPROVE** the quality of life for our residents

**CLEAN UP** our garbage strewn streets

**SUPPORT** our local businesses



If you would like to join + volunteer visit our website: **WWW.EAST93BLOCKASSOC.ORG** or contact us via e-mail: **MAIL@EAST93BLOCKASSOC.ORG** 

To send a donation, checks can be made payable to "EAST 93RD STREET BLOCK ASSOCIATION INC."

mail to
EAST 93RD STREET BLOCK ASSOCIATION INC.
340 EAST 93RD STREET, SUITE 17I
NEW YORK 10128

